

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: CRLA.NO.545 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	21.02.2025	<u>MB,J & BRMR,J</u> Sri Gajanand Chakravarthi, learned counsel for the appellants. Sri M. Rama Chandra Reddy, the learned Additional Public Prosecutor appearing for the respondent-State. <u>I.A.NO.2 OF 2022</u> We have heard the learned Additional Public Prosecutor. List this matter on 25.02.2025 for the learned Additional Public Prosecutor to conclude his submissions. <u>MB,J</u> <u>BRMR,J</u> va	<i>Transferred to IO folder before corrections</i>